Sr Questions Answers Choice

Iraq

. Netherlands
. Australia
Turkey

In late May 2010 Israel faced international condemnation when its commandos boarded a
1 flotilla carrying aid to the Gaza Strip and killed nine of those aboard. Which flag was this
flotilla flying?

. West Bank

. Gaza Strip

. Both of these
. None of these

2 1967 during the war between Israel and the Arabs, Israel gained control over:

. 14 May 1941
. 14 May 1945
. 14 May 1948
. 14 May 1950

3 When Israel state was established?

USA
Britain
France
UNO

4 In 1947 who suggested the partition of Palestine?

1987
1988
1989
1990

5 When the Palestinian in occupied territories started their famous "Intifada"?

1956
1959
1964
1968

6 When Palestinian Liberation Organization (PLO) was established:

War

. Uprising
Peace

D. Negotiations

7 What fo you understand by the term "Intifada"?
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A. He refused to accept the existence
of Jewish state
B. He accepted the partition of

8 Which statement is true about mufti? Palestine
C. He accepted the existence of a
Jewish state
D. None of these

A. Yasser Arafat

B. Sheikh Ahmad Yasin
C. Khalid Mashaal

D. Ismail Haniyah

9 Who founded the Hamas?

A. 1917
B. 1918
C. 1929
D. 1920

10 Balfour Declaration was held in:



