

Current Affairs Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In late May 2010 Israel faced international condemnation when its commandos boarded a flotilla carrying aid to the Gaza Strip and killed nine of those aboard. Which flag was this flotilla flying?	A. Iraq B. Netherlands C. Australia D. Turkey
2	1967 during the war between Israel and the Arabs, Israel gained control over:	A. West Bank B. Gaza Strip C. Both of these D. None of these
3	When Israel state was established?	A. 14 May 1941 B. 14 May 1945 C. 14 May 1948 D. 14 May 1950
4	In 1947 who suggested the partition of Palestine?	A. USA B. Britain C. France D. UNO
5	When the Palestinian in occupied territories started their famous "Intifada"?	A. 1987 B. 1988 C. 1989 D. 1990
6	When Palestinian Liberation Organization (PLO) was established:	A. 1956 B. 1959 C. 1964 D. 1968
7	What fo you understand by the term "Intifada"?	A. War B. Uprising C. Peace D. Negotiations
8	Which statement is true about mufti?	A. He refused to accept the existence of Jewish state B. He accepted the partition of Palestine C. He accepted the existence of a Jewish state D. None of these
9	Who founded the Hamas?	A. Yasser Arafat B. Sheikh Ahmad Yasin C. Khalid Mashaal D. Ismail Haniyah
10	Balfour Declaration was held in:	A. 1917 B. 1918 C. 1929 D. 1920